For more information contact us at: info@taborelec.com | www.taborelec.com
3, 6 & 12GHz multi-
channel RF analog
signal generator
Tabor is proud to introduce its latest addition to its Lucid series line of RF analog
signal generators. The all-new Lucid Series Rackmount platform is designed to offer
maximum channel density at minimum cost of space. The rack-mounted platform,
offers up to 4 phase coherent channels in a 19” 1U box and up to 16 phase coherent

Calibration: 2 years
Warranty: 1 / 3 year warranty plan
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LS3081R: 3GHz 1CH rack-mounted
Analog Signal Generator
LS3082R: 3GHz 2CH rack-mounted
Analog Signal Generator
LS3084R: 3GHz 4CH rack-mounted
Analog Signal Generator
LS30816R: 3GHz 16CH rack-mounted
Analog Signal Generator
LS6081R: 6GHz 1CH rack-mounted
Analog Signal Generator
LS6082R: 6GHz 2CH rack-mounted